Mrs. Clark

Miss Mulholland

W. F. Petry

A. S. Palmer

KFive Friends, 2oc¢. eauh
Small sums

Collected by Mrs. H. Deatty and |

Miss Gilmor.

Sir John Hagarty
Mrs. John Cawthra

Mrs. Walter DBeard-

more ..

Miss Gilmor

Mrs. Maclennan

T. Aikenhead .

Mrs H. Beatty
Muntz ... :
R S. F. Mcl\las-
ter ;
R.S. W 1]sou
F. M. Morson
Fenrick
Gooderham e
F. L. M. Grasett...

William Burns ...

Mrs. Strathy

“ R Dennis

Hargreaves Bros.

John T. Wilson

Mrs. John Hagarty

H. B. Hodgens...

Crealock & Brown

Mrs. John Burns

W. Dever

Mrs. Wethey ...

“ (. C. Baines
Langton ...
Patton ... P
A. F. McLean ...

$53
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20
25
25
25
20
80

15

00 |

00

00
00
00
00
00

00 |

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
o0
60
50
50
60

Mrs. Tallmadge
Miss McLeuan .
Mrs. Street ...
J. M. Rutaerford
J. L. O'Malley...
Mrs. Fasken
Miss Courteney
Mrs. McMahon...
Miss R. Skae ...
Mrs. Richardson
M. H. Beatty ...
(. M. Beatty ...
Mrs. Matthews
‘““ Bond
“ Powell
A Friend
Mrs. Weldon

$45

Collected by Miss Kendrick,

Mrs. Gamble
“ Caswell ...
‘“ James Scott
‘“ Boyd
" Holtord Walker
Miss Kendrick...
Mrs. Jordan
“ Henderson
H. Webb...
Ewmory ...
A' L. Crombie ...
Warren ...
Osler (Wellesley
St.) .
Bain
Howitt
Sheard
Heaven ...
Harvey ¢
Wm. Davies, ]r
Neil

FA
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Mrs. J. ]
i A
Fal
{0
M. S. Bl
Dr. Geik
Graham
J. A. St
\h- Bu
Pri
W.
C.
Wi
Miss K.
Mrs. Ja
A Frienc
A Frienc
A Frien

Collectec

Mrs. St
ner
Dr. Par
Mrs. Ja
“« M
Miss Ce

Mrs. W
Miss A
Arch. |
Mrs. E

«« F
Wmn. K
Migs F
Mrs. H




